
127

128

54

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9

10

11 12 13

14 15 16

17 2618 2319 20 21 22 24 25 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

53

129

55 56 57 58 59 60 61
62 63 64 65

66 67 68

69 70 71

72 73 74

75 77 79

807876

81

82

83

84

85
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95

96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105
106 107 108 109

110 111 112 113 114
115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124

125 126

130



NUMBER(S) COMPONENT PART

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1‐3 S01‐500‐1000‐001 1/4‐20 SO 1/2" OD x 1" L 3

4‐6 S02‐375‐375‐002 M4 SO 3/8" OD x 3/8" L w/Pin 3

7‐9 S02‐250‐375‐002 M4 STANDOFF 1/4" OD x 3/8 L w/PIN 3

10 SV2‐375‐1000‐001 ADJUSTABLE V BODY 1

11‐13 SP2‐250‐500‐001 NON‐MARRING CONICAL RESTING PIN 3

14‐16 S01‐500‐500‐001 1/4‐20 SO 1/2" OD x 1/2" L 3

17‐22 S02‐188‐500‐001 M4 SO 3/16" OD x 1/2 L 6

23‐28 S02‐250‐500‐001 M4 SO 1/4" OD x 1/2" L 6

29‐34 S02‐375‐500‐001 M4 SO 3/8" OD x 1/2" L 6

35‐40 S02‐188‐375‐001 M4 SO 3/16" OD x 3/8" L 6

41‐46 S02‐250‐375‐001 M4 SO 1/4" OD x 3/8 L 6

47‐52 S02‐375‐375‐001 M4 SO 3/8" OD x 3/8" L 6

53‐55 SM1‐500‐1000‐001 MAGNETIC STANDOFF 1/2” OD x 1” L 3

56‐58 S02‐375‐500‐003 SPRING PIN STANDOFF 3/8" OD X 1/2 L 3

59‐61 SP2‐375‐475‐001 SPHERICAL RESTING PIN 3

62‐64 SC2‐375‐1000‐001 ADJUSTABLE CONED RESTING PIN 3

65 V41‐PRY‐STD‐001 1" SQ MAGNETIC V‐BLOCK 1

66‐68 SM1‐500‐500‐001 MAGNETIC STANDOFF 1/2” OD x 1/2” L 3

69‐71 SM1‐750‐500‐001 MAGNETIC STANDOFF 3/4” OD x 1/2” L 3

72‐74 SM1‐750‐1000‐001 MAGNETIC STANDOFF 3/4” OD x 1” L 3

75‐76 TC2‐PRY‐STD‐001 TOUCH CLAMPS (LIGHT) 2

77‐78 TC2‐PRY‐STD‐002 TOUCH CLAMPS (MEDIUM) 2

79‐80 TC2‐PRY‐STD‐003 TOUCH CLAMPS (EXTENDED) 2

81‐83 SA2‐PRY‐STD‐001 MICRO SLIDE ARM 3

84 C14‐PRY‐STD‐002 MICRO CORNER 1

85 V11‐PRY‐STD‐013 MICRO VICE 1

NUMBER(S) HARDWARE PART

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

86‐95 92015A113 M4X8MM SET SCREWS 10

96‐105 92015A116 M4X16MM SET SCREWS 10

KIT‐PRY‐MSS‐001: LARGE FIXTURE KIT



106‐109 SC2‐375‐1000‐002 ADJUSTABLE STANDOFF STEM 4

110‐114 92311A537 1/4‐20 x 1/2"L SET SCREWS 5

115‐124 SO5‐PRY‐STD‐001 M4 TO 1/4‐20 CONVERTER 10

125‐127 96016A117 M4x10MM THUMB SCREW 3

128 389 LOCKING WRENCH 1

129 7289A12 M2 HEX ALLEN WRENCH 1

130 7122A18 1/8” HEX ALLEN WRENCH 1

NOT SHOWN 91294A192 M4x12 SCREW 5

NOT SHOWN 91828A231 M4 LOCKING NUT 10

NOT SHOWN 93475A230 WASHER 10

NOT SHOWN 4629T67 ORGANIZER BOX 1


